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Anlage
Fischbacherstr. 16, 78126 Konigsfeld-Erdmannsweiler
norbert_keller@hotmail.com

Sportwart/in
Nicola, Walter
T 0174 6515124 walter.nicola@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Nicola, Walter
T 0174 6515124 walter.nicola@web.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Max Herrmann

m 01785255957; max412@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Herrmann, Max
Epting, Peter
Meier, Martin
Fodor, Rainer
Moskal, Michael
Glatz, Mike
Lucia, Nicolas
Dangel, Martin
Werner, Dominik
Nicola, Walter
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Muller, Berthold
Richter, Dieter
H6R, Thomas
Keller, Manfred
Obergfell, Jirgen
Keller, Norbert
18 Schmid, Michael
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Kasischke, Hermann

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18850905
19864178
18065071
16650977
18755339
19662051
19458746
16591022
18654570
15602455
15102845
15202792
15851084
15702218
15752149
16402065
15402504
16102083

LK DR Info
LK18,7
LK22,5
LK23,2
LK21,9
LK24,5
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK20,9
LK22,8
LK23,5
LK24,2
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,6

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



